
WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

BASEBALL
EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Wed. Mar. 28 Corry H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 2 Northwestern H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 4 Fairview A

4:00 Mon. Apr. 9 Seneca H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 11 North East A

4:00 Fri. Apr. 13 Iroquois H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 16 Titusville A

1:00 Fri. Apr. 20 Mercyhurst Prep A

11:00 Mon. Apr. 23 Youngsville H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 25 Northwestern A

3:30 Fri. Apr. 28 Fairview H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 30 Seneca A

4:00 Wed. May 2 North East H

10:00 Mon. May 7 Iroquois A

4:00 Wed. May 9 Titusville A

4:00 Mon. May 14 Mercyhurst Prep H

4:00 Wed. May 16 Youngsville A

SOFTBALL
EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Tue. Mar. 27 Youngsville  A

4:00 Thu. Mar. 29 Villa Maria H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Fairview A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 5 Titusville H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 10 North East H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 12 Girard A

11:00 Sat. Apr. 14 General McLane H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Iroquois A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 19 Seneca H

TBA Sat. Apr. 21 Northwestern A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Youngsville  H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 26 Villa Maria A

11:00 Sat. Apr. 28 Fairview H

4:00 Tue. May 1 North East A

4:00 Thu. May 3 Girard H

4:00 Tue. May 8 General McLane A

4:00 Thu. May 10 Iroquois A

4:00 Tue. May 15 Seneca A

4:00 Thu. May 17 Northwestern H
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

TRACK/BOYS AND GIRLS 
EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Thu. Mar. 29 Sheffield A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Oil City A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 5 Franklin  A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 10 Meadville H

9:00 Sat. Apr. 14 Kane Invitational A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Youngsville A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 19 Johnsonburg A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Titusville H

TBA Fri. Apr. 27 Southern Tier Invitational A

9:00 Sat. Apr. 28 McDowell Invitational/Girls A

4:00 Tue. May 1 Corry A

TBA Fri. May 4 Coudersport Invitational A

4:00 Mon. May 7 Warren H

3:00 Thu. May 10 Warren County Track Meet A

9:00 Sat. May 19 D10 Meet A

SOFTBALL
SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:15 Tue. Mar. 27 Johnsonburg A

4:00 Thu. Mar. 29 East Forest A

4:00 Fri. Mar. 30 Youngsville H

3:00 Mon. Apr. 2 Curwensville/DH H

4:15 Wed. Apr. 4 Kane A

4:15 Wed. Apr. 11 Elk County Catholic H

4:15 Thu. Apr. 12 Otto-Eldred  H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 16 East Forest H

3:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Brockway/DH A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 19 Ridgway H

4:15 Mon. Apr. 23 Johnsonburg H

3:00 Fri. Apr. 27 DuBois Central Catholic/DH A

4:15 Thu. May 3 Kane H

4:15 Mon. May 7 Elk County Catholic A

4:00 Mon. May 14 Port Allegany H

4:00 Wed. May 16 Ridgway A

4:00 Fri. May 18 Youngsville A

TRACK/BOYS AND GIRLS 
SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Thu. Mar. 29 North Clarion/w EMHS H
4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Cameron County A
4:00 Thu. Apr. 5 Port Allegany H
4:00 Wed. Apr. 11 Coudersport A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Oswayo/w Kane H
4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Northern Potter A
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

4:00 Thu. Apr. 26 Johnsonburg A

4:00 Tue. May 1 Smethport H

4:00 Tue. May 8 Otto-Eldred H

3:00 Thu. May 10 Warren County Track Meet A

3:00 Fri. May 11 Northern Tier League Meet A

3:00 Fri. May 18 D9 Championships A

BASEBALL
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

TBA Sat. Mar. 31 Bradford A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 4 Slippery Rock H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 11 Strong Vincent H

4:00 Fri. Apr. 13 Girard @ Legion Field A

4:00 Mon. Apr. 16 Harbor Creek A

4:00 Fri. Apr. 20 Fort LeBoeuf H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 23 Oil City A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 25 General McLane A

4:00 Fri. Apr. 27 Corry H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 30 McDowell A

4:00 Wed. May 2 Girard H

4:00 Fri. May 4 Harbor Creek H

4:30 Mon. May 7 DuBois A

4:00 Wed. May 9 Fort LeBoeuf A

4:00 Fri. May 11 General McLane H

4:00 Mon. May 14 Meadville H

4:00 Wed. May 16 Corry A

4:00 Fri. May 18 Titusville H
WAHS/Baseball/JV - 5:30

SOFTBALL
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Tue. Mar. 27 Harbor Creek  A

4:00 Thu. Mar. 29 East/V  H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Cambridge Springs A

11:00 Thu. Apr. 5 Franklin H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 12 McDowell H

11:00 Sat. Apr. 14 Mercyhurst Prep A

4:00 Mon. Apr. 16 Fort LeBoeuf H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Central/V H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 19 Strong Vincent A

11:00 Sat. Apr. 21 Corry A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Harbor Creek  H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 26 East/V  A

11:00 Sat. Apr. 28 Fort LeBoeuf A

4:00 Thu. May 3 McDowell A

4:00 Tue. May 8 Mercyhurst Prep H

4:00 Thu. May 10 Central/V A

2/16/2012 3



WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

4:00 Tue. May 15 Strong Vincent H

4:00 Thu. May 17 Corry H

Softball/JV - plays @ 5:30 (exc:  4/14, 4/21 @ 12:30)

TENNIS/BOYS 
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:15 Wed. Mar. 28 Rocky Grove A

4:00 Fri. Mar. 30 Mercyhurst Prep A

4:00 Mon. Apr. 2 Fairview   A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 4 Corry H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 9 Girard A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 11 General McLane  A

4:00 Fri. Apr. 13 Harbor Creek H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 18 Mercyhurst Prep H

4:00 Fri. Apr. 20 Fairview   H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 23 Corry A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 25 Girard H

4:00 Fri. Apr. 27 General McLane  H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 30 Harbor Creek A

TRACK/BOYS AND GIRLS 
WARREN AREA HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Titusville  H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 5 Youngsville A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 10 Franklin A

10:00 Sat. Apr. 14 Harborcreek Invitational A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Corry H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Meadville H

10:00 Sat. Apr. 28 McDowell Invitational A

4:00 Tue. May 1 Oil City H

4:00 Mon May 7 Eisenhower A

3:00 Thu. May 10 Warren County Track Meet H

3:00 Wed. May 16 D10 Track Meet @ Harbor Creek A

BASEBALL
YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Mon. Apr. 2 Fairview H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 9 North East H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 11 Northwestern A

4:00 Fri. Apr. 13 Titusville H

4:00 Mon. Apr. 16 Seneca A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 18 Mercyhurst Prep H

4:00 Fri. Apr. 20 Iroquois A

4:00 Mon. Apr. 23 Eisenhower A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 25 Fairview A
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

4:00 Mon. Apr. 30 North East A

4:00 Wed. May 2 Northwestern H

4:00 Mon. May 7 Titusville A

4:00 Wed. May 9 Seneca H

4:00 Fri. May 11 Mercyhurst Prep A

4:00 Mon. May 14 Iroquois H

4:00 Wed. May 16 Eisenhower H

YHS/Baseball/JV - 6:00

SOFTBALL
YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Tue. Mar. 27 Eisenhower H

4:00 Thu. Mar. 29 Fairview H

4:00 Fri. Mar. 30 Sheffield A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Girard A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 10 Iroquois H

4:00 Thu. Apr. 12 Northwestern A

4:00 Sat. Apr. 14 Villa Maria H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 North East A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 19 General McLane H

4:00 Sat. Apr. 21 Seneca A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Eisenhower A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 26 Fairview A

4:00 Fri. Apr. 27 Girard H

4:00 Tue. May 1 Iroquois A

4:00 Thu. May 3 Northwestern H

4:00 Tue. May 8 Villa Maria A

4:00 Thu. May 10 North East H

4:00 Tue. May 15 General McLane A

4:00 Thu. May 17 Seneca H

4:00 Fri. May 18 Sheffield H

YHS/Softball/JV - 6:00

TRACK/BOYS AND GIRLS 

YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 3 Meadville  A

4:00 Thu. Apr. 5 Warren H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 10 Titusville A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 17 Eisenhower H

4:00 Tue. Apr. 24 Corry A

4:00 Tue. May 1 Franklin H

4:00 Tue. May 8 Oil City A

3:00 Thu. May 10 Warren County Track Meet A
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

            TRACK/JH  BOYS AND GIRLS 

BEATY-WARREN MIDDLE SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:30 Wed. Apr 4 Bradford A

4:00 Wed. Apr 11 Youngsville A

4:00 Wed. Apr 18 Sheffield A

3:00 Wed. Apr 25 Union City A

3:30 Wed. May 2 Beaty Invitational WMF

4:00 Wed. May 9 Eisenhower A

TRACK/JH  BOYS AND GIRLS 

EISENHOWER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 18 Sheffield Invitational A

4:00 Wed. Apr 11 Youngsville A

9:00 Sat. Apr. 28 Johnsonburg Invitational A

3:30 Wed. May 2 Beaty Invitational A

4:00 Wed. May 9 Eisenhower Invitational H

TRACK/JH  BOYS AND GIRLS 
SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 4 Kane A

4:00 Tue. Apr. 10 Johnsonburg H

4:00 Wed. Apr 11 Youngsville A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 18 Sheffield Invitational/County teams H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 25 Otto-Eldred/w Smethport A

3:30 Wed. May 2 Beaty Invitational A

TRACK/JH  BOYS AND GIRLS 
YOUNGSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 11 Youngsville Invitational H

4:00 Wed. Apr. 18 Sheffield Invitational A

4:00 Wed. Apr. 25 Union City Invitational A

3:30 Wed. May 2 Beaty Invitational A

4:00 Wed. May 9 Eisenhower Invitational A

            VOLLEYBALL/JH 
BEATY-WARREN MIDDLE SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

10:00 Sat. Feb. 25 Eisenhower A

4:00 Thu. Mar. 1 Sheffield H

1:00 Sat. Mar. 10 Beaty Invitational H
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WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Warren, Pennsylvania

SPRING ATHLETIC SCHEDULES

2011 - 2012

10:00 Sat. Mar. 7 Youngsville A

            VOLLEYBALL/JH 
SHEFFIELD AREA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL

TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A

4:00 Thu. Feb. 23 Ridgway A

9:00 Sat. Feb. 25 Sheffield Invitational H

4:00 Tue. Feb. 28 Johnsonburg H

4:00 Thu. Mar. 1 Beaty A

9:30 Sat. Mar. 3 Kane Invitational A

4:00 Tue. Mar. 6 Johnsonburg A

8:30 Sat. Mar. 10 Elk County League Invitational A
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